
Official Tuition + Dorm fee of ELSA (2024 YEAR)

Super Basic ESL General ESL

1 :1 Class 5 times 1: 1 Class 4 times,  Group Class 4 times

Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax)

1W $450.00) $450.00) $462.50) 1W $450.00) $450.00) $462.50)

2W $900.00) $900.00) $925.00) 2W $900.00) $900.00) $925.00)

3W $1,350.00) $1,350.00) $1,387.50) 3W $1,350.00) $1,350.00) $1,387.50)

4W $1,800.00) $1,800.00) $1,850.00) 4W $1,800.00) $1,800.00) $1,850.00)

8W $3,600.00) $3,600.00) $3,700.00) 8W $3,600.00) $3,600.00) $3,700.00)

12W $5,400.00) $5,400.00) $5,550.00) 12W $5,400.00) $5,400.00) $5,550.00)

16W $7,200.00) $7,200.00) $7,400.00) 16W $7,200.00) $7,200.00) $7,400.00)

20W $9,000.00) $9,000.00) $9,250.00) 20W $9,000.00) $9,000.00) $9,250.00)

24W $10,800.00) $10,800.00) $11,100.00) 24W $10,800.00) $10,800.00) $11,100.00)

Above 15 years old Above 15 years old

Intensive ESL Super Intensive ESL

1: 1 Class 5 times,  Group Class 3 times 1: 1 Class 6 times,  Group Class 2 times

Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax)

1W $550.00) $550.00) $562.50) 1W $600.00) $600.00) $612.50)

2W $1,100.00) $1,100.00) $1,125.00) 2W $1,200.00) $1,200.00) $1,225.00)

3W $1,650.00) $1,650.00) $1,687.50) 3W $1,800.00) $1,800.00) $1,837.50)

4W $2,200.00) $2,200.00) $2,250.00) 4W $2,400.00) $2,400.00) $2,450.00)

8W $4,400.00) $4,400.00) $4,500.00) 8W $4,800.00) $4,800.00) $4,900.00)

12W $6,600.00) $6,600.00) $6,750.00) 12W $7,200.00) $7,200.00) $7,350.00)

16W $8,800.00) $8,800.00) $9,000.00) 16W $9,600.00) $9,600.00) $9,800.00)

20W $11,000.00) $11,000.00) $11,250.00) 20W $12,000.00) $12,000.00) $12,250.00)

24W $13,200.00) $13,200.00) $13,500.00) 24W $14,400.00) $14,400.00) $14,700.00)

Above 15 years old Above 15 years old



Official Tuition + Dorm fee of ELSA (2024 YEAR)

Junior Program Kindergarten Guardian Golf

1: 1 Class 5 times,  Group Class 3 times 1: 1 Class 4 times,  Group Class 4 times
indoor lesson 2 times a weekGroup Class 1 time,

2 times field round a week)

Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax)

1W $550.00) $550.00) $562.50) 1W $600.00) $600.00) $612.50) 1W $725.00) $725.00) $737.50)

2W $1,100.00) $1,100.00) $1,125.00) 2W $1,200.00) $1,200.00) $1,225.00) 2W $1,450.00) $1,450.00) $1,475.00)

3W $1,650.00) $1,650.00) $1,687.50) 3W $1,800.00) $1,800.00) $1,837.50) 3W $2,175.00) $2,175.00) $2,212.50)

4W $2,200.00) $2,200.00) $2,250.00) 4W $2,400.00) $2,400.00) $2,450.00) 4W $2,900.00) $2,900.00) $2,950.00)

8W $4,400.00) $4,400.00) $4,500.00) 8W $4,800.00) $4,800.00) $4,900.00) 8W $5,800.00) $5,800.00) $5,900.00)

12W $6,600.00) $6,600.00) $6,750.00) 12W $7,200.00) $7,200.00) $7,350.00) 12W $8,700.00) $8,700.00) $8,850.00)

16W $8,800.00) $8,800.00) $9,000.00) 16W $9,600.00) $9,600.00) $9,800.00) 16W $11,600.00) $11,600.00) $11,800.00)

20W $11,000.00) $11,000.00) $11,250.00) 20W $12,000.00) $12,000.00) $12,250.00) 20W $14,500.00) $14,500.00) $14,750.00)

24W $13,200.00) $13,200.00) $13,500.00) 24W $14,400.00) $14,400.00) $14,700.00) 24W $17,400.00) $17,400.00) $17,700.00)

小学校入学から１４歳まで ４歳から小学校入学前まで

Guardian ESL Guardian Relax Guardian YOGA

1: 1 Class 2 times,  Group Class 3 times Group Class 3 times YOGA Class 4 times a week,  Group Class 3 times

Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax) Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax)

1W $425.00) $425.00) $437.50) 1W $375.00) $375.00) $387.50) 1W $425.00) $425.00) $437.50)

2W $850.00) $850.00) $875.00) 2W $750.00) $750.00) $775.00) 2W $850.00) $850.00) $875.00)

3W $1,275.00) $1,275.00) $1,312.50) 3W $1,125.00) $1,125.00) $1,162.50) 3W $1,275.00) $1,275.00) $1,312.50)

4W $1,700.00) $1,700.00) $1,750.00) 4W $1,500.00) $1,500.00) $1,550.00) 4W $1,700.00) $1,700.00) $1,750.00)

8W $3,400.00) $3,400.00) $3,500.00) 8W $3,000.00) $3,000.00) $3,100.00) 8W $3,400.00) $3,400.00) $3,500.00)

12W $5,100.00) $5,100.00) $5,250.00) 12W $4,500.00) $4,500.00) $4,650.00) 12W $5,100.00) $5,100.00) $5,250.00)

16W $6,800.00) $6,800.00) $7,000.00) 16W $6,000.00) $6,000.00) $6,200.00) 16W $6,800.00) $6,800.00) $7,000.00)

20W $8,500.00) $8,500.00) $8,750.00) 20W $7,500.00) $7,500.00) $7,750.00) 20W $8,500.00) $8,500.00) $8,750.00)

24W $10,200.00) $10,200.00) $10,500.00) 24W $9,000.00) $9,000.00) $9,300.00) 24W $10,200.00) $10,200.00) $10,500.00)



Official Dorm fee Only of ELSA 

Only Dorm staying

Term A type (4-5 pax) B type (2-3 pax) C type (2-3 pax)

1W $200.00) $200.00) $225.00)

2W $400.00) $400.00) $450.00)

3W $600.00) $600.00) $675.00)

4W $800.00) $800.00) $900.00)

8W $1,600.00) $1,600.00) $1,800.00)

12W $2,400.00) $2,400.00) $2,700.00)

16W $3,200.00) $3,200.00) $3,600.00)

20W $4,000.00) $4,000.00) $4,500.00)

24W $4,800.00) $4,800.00) $5,400.00)

*Babysitter fee is not included

 



Enrollment Fee 100$ / 1person

1month ~24months : Free Dorm Fee & only local payment

25months ~ 48months : Dorm Fee & local payment

Local Payment

SSP 6,800p / 1person for 24 weeks

Utility Fee 1,500p / 1week per person Electricity, Water, Maintain

Aircon 25p / kwh before check out

Text Book depend on course

Deposit 5,000p

VISA 1st(4,140), 2nd(8,810), 3th(3,440), 4th(3,440), 5th(4,850), 6th(4,940)

Kinder Kit 5,000p(4weeks) + 1,000p per 1week

Baby sitter 13,000p (Mon ~ Sat / 8am ~ 5pm)

Pick up 1,000p / 1person

Stay Fee 2,000p / 1day(1person) including meals


